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10km

20km

10km

30km

Trasa Důležitá čísla

1. pomoc
1. pomoc
Svoz defektů
Svoz pozic
Velitel tratě

731 699 972
731 699 973
731 699 974
731 699 974
608 775 452

Trasa B
Trasa C
Trasa TRIP
Trasa D

10:00
11:30
10:45
12:30

Zaváděcí okruh
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